A
Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

ECZ= 44

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

JUNIOR - F4

TO 2

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:22:49

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

16/06/2022 10:20

_

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 S2 S3
8 10:30:26.877 54.249 +0.256 11.449 22.269 20.531
(032) DAVI ALKIMIN 9 10:31:20.738 53.861 -0.388 11.325 22.305 20.231
1 10:24:15.323 56.816 12.681 23.059 21.076 10 10:32:15.558 54.820 +0.959 11.495 22.562 20.763
2 10:25:09.924 54.601 -2.215 11.564 22526 20.511 1" 10:34:19.637 2:04.079 1:09.259 20.356 23.042 20.681
3 10:26:21.763 1:11.839 +17.238 11.331 35.091 25417 12 10:35:13.593 53.956 1:10.123 1.277 22.278 20.401
4 10:27:17.140 55.377 -16.462 12.159 22.759 20.459 13 10:36:07.978 54.385 +0.429 11.320 22.600 20.465
5 10:28:11.362 54.222 -1.155 11.354 22411 20457 14 10:37:01.741 53.763 -0.622 11.297 22.195 20.271
6 10:30:21.996 2:10.634 1:16.412 11.994 33.365 25275 15 10:37:55.546 53.805 +0.042 11.205 22.241 20.359
7 10:31:16.089 54.093 1:16.541 11.412 22.348 20.333 16 10:38:50.252 54.706 +0.901 11.219 22.304 21.183
8 10:32:10.108 54.019 -0.074 11.234 22.438 20.347
9 10:33:03.789 53.681 -0.338 11.220 22.294 20.167 (089) RICKGOTTEMS
10 10:33:57.844 54.055 +0.374 11.446 22.360 20.249 1 10:24:22.499 1:04.140 12.062 29.645 22433
" 10:34:51.772 53.928 -0.127 11.247 22.359 20.322 2 10:25:17.741 55.242 -8.898 11.707 22970 20.565
12 10:35:45.314 53.542 -0.386 11.200 22.236 20.106 3 10:26:12422 54.681 -0.561 11.477 22.644 20.560
13 10:36:39.188 53.874 +0.332 1177 22414 20.283 4 10:27:06.818 54.396 -0.285 11.349 22.620 20.427
14 10:37:32.622 53.434 -0.440 11.157 22.184 20.093 5 10:28:01.069 54.251 -0.145 11.319 22.427 20.505
15 10:38:26.150 53.528 +0.094 11.211 22173 20.144 6 10:28:55.219 54.150 -0.101 11.289 22572 20.289
16 10:39:19.629 53.479 -0.049 11.174 22.107 20.198 7 10:29:49.766 54.547 +0.397 11.302 22662 20.583
17 10:40:13.358 53.729 +0.250 11.521 22.147 20.061 8 10:30:44.113 54.347 -0.200 11.268 22638 20.441
18 10:41:06.656 53.298 -0.431 11.190 22.094 20.014 9 10:31:38.091 53.978 -0.369 11.210 22.421 20.347
10 10:32:32.200 54.109 +0.131 11.237 22.539 20.333
(077) HENRILUCAS 1" 10:33:38.736 1:06.536 +12427 11.131 25,582 29.823
1 10:24:03.627 55.846 11.835 23.238 20.773 12 10:35:49.124 2:10.388 1:03.852 27.240 22.800 20.348
2 10:24:57.822 54.195 -1.651 11.403 22.347 20.445 13 10:36:43.204 54.080 1:16.308 11.273 22445 20.362
3 10:25:51.725 53.903 -0.292 11.322 22274 20.307 14 10:37:38.150 54.946 +0.866 11.179 22755 21.012
4 10:26:45.691 53.966 +0.063 11.334 22.368 20.264 15 10:39:59.471 2:21.321 1:26.375 25406 27.823 28.092
5 10:27:39.499 53.808 -0.158 11.207 22.359 20.242 16 10:41:02767 1:03.296 1:18.025 16.557 25.659 21.080
6 10:28:33.555 54.056 +0.248 11.321 22.507 20.228
7 10:29:27.686 54.131 +0.075 11.234 22558 20.339
8 10:30:21.424 53.738 -0.393 11.158 22.351 20.229
9 10:31:15.550 54.126 +0.388 11.307 22277 20.542
10 10:32:18510 1:02.960 +8.834 19.954 22.741 20.265
" 10:35:45.151 3:26.641 2:23.681 43625 22.637 20.379
12 10:36:39.257 54.106 2:32.535 11.534 22.299 20.273
13 10:37:32.833 53.576 -0.530 11.344 21.998 20.234
14 10:38:26.302 53.469 -0.107 1.211 22.120 20.138
15 10:39:19.617 53.315 -0.154 11.215 21.984 20.116
16 10:40:13.102 53.485 +0.170 11.254 22.165 20.066
17 10:41:06.421 53.319 -0.166 11.250 22.003 20.066
(027) HEITOR FARIAS
1 10:24:34.078 54.544 11.502 22.467 20575
2 10:25:28.258 54.180 -0.364 11.395 22.252 20.533
3 10:26:21.955 53.697 -0.483 11.243 22.073 20.381
4 10:27:19.497 57.542 +3.845 11.274 25.783 20.485
5 10:28:13.105 53.608 -3.934 11.308 22.051 20.249
6 10:29:06.738 53.633 +0.025 11.244 22.036 20.353
7 10:30:00.152 53.414 -0.219 11.234 22.002 20.178
8 10:33:52.182 3:52.030 2:58616 08525 22.935 20.570
9 10:34:46.091 53.909 2:58.121 11.315 22.200 20.394
10 10:35:39.916 53.825 -0.084 11.254 22.143 20.428
" 10:36:33.740 53.824 -0.001 11.291 22.148 20.385
12 10:37:27.316 53.576 -0.248 11.236 22.090 20.250
13 10:38:20.879 53.563 -0.013 11.254 22.011 20.298
14 10:39:14.316 53.437 -0.126 11.251 21.946 20.240
15 10:40:07.753 53.437 11.199 22.000 20.238
16 10:41:01.501 53.748 +0.311 11.180 22.190 20.378
(012) PIETRO MELLO
1 10:24:06.481 56.383 12.026 23.336 21.021
2 10:25:01.180 54.699 -1.684 11.503 22515 20.681
3 10:25:55.620 54.440 -0.259 11.420 22535 20.485
4 10:26:49.932 54.312 -0.128 11.540 22213 20.559
5 10:27:44.133 54.201 -0.111 11.301 22.292 20.608
6 10:28:38.635 54.502 +0.301 11.437 22.560 20.505
7 10:29:32.628 53.993 -0.509 11.361 22.246 20.386
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